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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area): H Street at Washington Terminal Yard, T.   Roosevelt Bridge Over Potomac River, King Street At Route 
I-395  Ramps  C&G 
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The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 
TPB Planning Region 

District of Columbia, City of Alexandria (VA), Arlington County (VA), Fairfax County (VA), Fauquier County (VA, Warrenton portion), Loudoun County (VA), Prince William County (VA),  
City of Falls Church (VA), City of Fairfax (VA), City of Manassas (VA), City of Manassas Park (VA), Charles County (MD), Frederick County (MD), Montgomery County (MD), Prince George’s County (MD)  

 

 

 

Total = 1448; weighted by deck area 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 
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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area): H Street at Washington Terminal Yard, T. Roosevelt Bridge Over Potomac River, Anacostia Freeway at 
Suitland Pkwy S.E. 
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The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 

District of Columbia 

 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 

Total = 145; weighted by deck area 
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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area): Us 15 NBR at MD 77 Hunting Creek, MD 4 WBR at MD 717 
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The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 
Suburban Maryland  

Charles County, Frederick County, Montgomery County, Prince George’s County  

 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 

Total = 589; weighted by deck area 
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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area): N/A 
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The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 

Charles County 

 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 

Total = 12; weighted by deck area 
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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area): Us 15 Nbr At MD 77 Hunting Creek 
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The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 

Frederick County 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 

Total = 105; weighted by deck area 
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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area): N/A 
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The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 

Montgomery County 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 

Total = 193; weighted by deck area 
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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area): MD 4 WBR at MD 717 
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The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 

Prince George's County 

 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 

Total = 279; weighted by deck area 
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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area): King Street at I-395 Ramps C&G,  
Duke Street at I-395, Centreville Road at Bull Run 

Ow
ne

rs
hi

p 

(b
y 

la
ne

 m
ile

 o
r s

qu
ar

e 
m

et
er

s 
of

 d
ec

k 
ar

ea
; 

al
l I

nt
er

st
at

e 
la

ne
 m

ile
s 

ow
ne

d 
by

 th
e 

co
rr

es
po

nd
in

g 
st

at
e 

hi
gh

w
ay

 a
ge

nc
y)

 

 
 

52% 52%

48%
48%

0.04% 0.2%

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

2018 2019 2020 2018 2019 2020

Interstate Pavement Conditions

Good Fair Poor Missing
Jurisdiction Region

31%
25%

68% 70%

0.3% 4%

0.6%

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

2018 2019 2020 2018 2019 2020

Non-Interstate NHS Pavement
Conditions

Good Fair Poor Missing
Jurisdiction Region

46%

39%

53%

59%

1% 2%

0.1% 0.3%

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 2021

NHS Bridge Conditions

Good Fair Poor Missing
Jurisdiction Region

1.4%
1.1%

0.8%

3.1%
2.9%

1.7%

0.0%

0.5%

1.0%

1.5%

2.0%

2.5%

3.0%

3.5%

2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 2021

Structurally Deficient NHS Bridges

Jurisdiction Region

74%

2%
1%

9%

4% 7%
3%

Non-Interstate NHS Ownership

State Highway Agency

County Highway
Agency

Town or Township
Highway Agency

City or Municipal
Highway Agency

Private

Other Federal Agency

National Park Service 86%

0.1%

1%

3%
4%

1% 3% 2%

NHS Bridge Ownership State Highway Agency

County Highway Agency

Town or Township Highway
Agency

City or Municipal Highway
Agency

Local Toll Authority

National Park Service

Metropolitan Washington
Airports Authority

Other State Agency

Other Local Agency

 

The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 

Northern Virginia  
City of Alexandria, Arlington County, Fairfax County, Fauquier County (Warrenton portion), Loudoun County, Prince William County,  

City of Falls Church, City of Fairfax, City of Manassas, City of Manassas Park 

 

 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 

Total = 714; weighted by deck area 
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33.3 Interstate Lane Miles 72.8 Non-Interstate NHS Lane Miles 
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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area):  King Street At Route I-395 Ramps C&G, Duke Street At Route I-395 
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The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 

City of Alexandria 

 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 

Total = 39; weighted by deck area 
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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area): North Glebe Road at Pimmit Run 
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The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 

Arlington County 

 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 

Total = 113; weighted by deck area 
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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area): Centreville Road At Bull Run, Chainbridge Road NB At Leesburg Pike, Lee Jackson MEM HY at I-66 
(Ramp B) 
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The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 

Fairfax County (including City of Falls Church and City of Fairfax) 

 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 

Total = 342; weighted by deck area 
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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area): N/A 
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The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 

Fauquier County (Urbanized Area) 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 

Total = 19; weighted by deck area 
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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area): N/A 

Ow
ne

rs
hi

p 

(b
y 

la
ne

 m
ile

 o
r s

qu
ar

e 
m

et
er

s 
of

 d
ec

k 
ar

ea
;  

al
l I

nt
er

st
at

e 
la

ne
 m

ile
s 

ow
ne

d 
by

 th
e 

co
rr

es
po

nd
in

g 
st

at
e 

hi
gh

w
ay

 a
ge

nc
y)

 

  

52%

48%

0.2%

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

2018 2019 2020 2018 2019 2020

Interstate Pavement Conditions

Good Fair Poor Missing
Jurisdiction Region

59%

25%

40%

70%

0.1% 4%

0.6%

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

2018 2019 2020 2018 2019 2020

Non-Interstate NHS Pavement
Conditions

Good Fair Poor Missing
Jurisdiction Region

21%
39%

79% 59%

1.7%

0.3%

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 2021

NHS Bridge Conditions

Good Fair Poor Missing
Jurisdiction Region

3.1%
2.9%

1.7%

0.0%

0.5%

1.0%

1.5%

2.0%

2.5%

3.0%

3.5%

2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 2021

Structurally Deficient NHS Bridges

Jurisdiction Region

68%

6%

24%
2%

Non-Interstate NHS Ownership

State Highway Agency

City or Municipal Highway
Agency

Private

Other Federal
63%

0.4%

37%

NHS Bridge Ownership
State Highway Agency

Town or Township Highway
Agency

Local Toll Authority

 

The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 

Loudoun County 

 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 

Total = 87; weighted by deck area 
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Largest Structurally Deficient Bridges (by deck area):  N/A 
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The Federal Highway Administration has established measures for state departments of transportation to use to assess the condition of 
pavements on the National Highway System (NHS), bridges carrying the NHS which includes on-and off-ramps connected to the NHS, and 

pavements on the Interstate System. 

   

Performance Based Planning & Programming 

Prince William County (including City of Manassas and City of Manassas Park) 

 

Source: Highway Performance Monitoring System, 2018-2020 and National Bridge Inventory, 2019-2021; Last Updated 10/3/2022 

Total = 114; weighted by deck area 
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